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A Five-Passenger Maxwell Touring Car Costing $935.00
Is the Special Prize This Week

R

S

District No. 1—City of London.

MisS BETTy BOWEN, 80 Forward avenue
MISS HILDA BROWN, Bell Telephone Company .....

MISS ETHEL BRICKWOOD, 475 Maitland etreet ......c.ccevvnnseenns
TED BRAUND, 351 Oxford street ....,..
R. CARSWELL, 552 Hamilton road .....
MISS ELSIE DRAKE, 136 Willlam Street ......cceeevces ausss
JACK DEAN, 171 Willlam street
OSWALD EMIGH, 67 WIISOn GVENUG .....v et ves see soe ans
MiSS VIVIAN FERGUSON, Bell Telephone Company .....
SERGT, GILBANK, 559 Piccadilly street
MISS GLADYS GOWER, 980 Lorne avenue
MRS. (CAPT.) HALLAM, 668 Queen’s avenue
SERGT, JOSEPH, 499 Oxford street ..........ce000e

MISS LEAH LEWIS, 174 Hamilton road ....cceeevvvesnonns
MRS. NATRESS, 898 Dundas Street .....ccccevos0s0us00000 sajsoss
MRS. S. OSBOF'RNE 275 Thames gtreet .

MRS, A. TELFER, 333 WOortIey roOBM .. ccssocssvionssosnones os
MISS LILY WRAY, 109 Inkerman street .....

MRS, J. F. THOMPSON,
WILLIAM THCMAS OLDRIDGE, 270 Simcoe street .............
MISS WAMBOLD, 217 Waterioo street ...........cc0uves.
MISS S. COPPERSMITH, 91 Maitland street ......
MISS EMMA A. COLBORNE, 802 Maitland street
MRS, M. COLLAZO, 131 Waterloo street

MISS PEARL DWYER, 58 Blackfriars street
MISS L. GEACH, 471 Simcoe street
HARVEY MITCHELL, 50 Grand avenue
WILLIAM 5. PEACE, 28 Redan street

JAS. SHILLINGTON, 408 Pall Mall gtreet
MISS LOTTIE WINDSOR, 7 St. George street
STANLEY YOUNG, 320 Hoirton street

MISS
MISS
MRS.
MISS
BB
MRS.
MISS

492,000
718,000
222,000
1,347,000
911,000
184,000
874,000
922,000
311,000
1,000,670
1,441,000
1,560,000
998,000
1,580,000
900,000
1,122,000
€06,000
897,000
914,000

111,000
184,000
97,000
985,000
1,221,000
1,090,000
998,000
..1,490,000
378,000
297,000
1,229,000
764,000
194,000
211,000
1,216,000
141,000
291,000
817,000
398,000
826,000
1,511,000
461,000
624,000
861,000
109,000
247,000
394,000
462,000
798,000
526,000
287,000
984,000
287,000
394,000
262,000
1,102,000
31,000
517,000
89,000

B I

B R R,

secscssevessnssannssanas

26 Riverview avenue ,.

tes sessanns

Stssenes srean

MARY HAGAN, Gray'’s, Limited

RORKE, 459 Central avenue

P. KELLEHER, 720 Queen’s avenue

PERSIS BRYANT, 7 Crothers avenue

MRS. KINDALL, 219 Wellington street

MISS JEAN McKINNON, 301 Simcoe gtreet

JOHN KAY, 602 Piccadilly street

MRS. GEORGE N. PFAFF, 82 Anderson avenue ............
MISS IRENIZ DRAPER, 60 Edward street
MARJORIE PARTRIDGE, Grand avenue
WILTON ROBINSON, 11 Charles avenue
GEORGE OLIVER, 402 Burwell street

W. J. GODWIN, 210 Wharncliffe road

MRS, EASTMAN, 750 Lorne avenue

MISS GERTIE SMALLMAN, 38 York street
MISS JUDGE, 155 AAn street

J. B, DUFFRY, 187 Wharnciiffe road

CARL McINTOSH. 255 Wellington street

MRS. (CHRISTINA AYERS) KUNTZ, 859 Maitland street............ %
WALTER KELLY, 276 Thames street

MRS. WM. DRAYTON, 579 Park avenue

MISS BESSIE WEIDENBAUM, 244 Ottawa avenue .

District No, 2—Essex and Kent Counties.

MISS LIZZIE M. BODKIN, Croton S gy
MISS BERTHA BISHOP, Palmyra '
MRS. C. MINCHEN, Merlin

MISS GLADYS BEECH, Leamington
JOHN GLASSFORD, Turnervile
MISS GRACE MAMLY, Cedar Springs e S 1,221,000
H. S. ILES, Charing Cross ......... 671,00
*11SS VERNA KERBY, Dresden 103,000
LYLE LEAVENS, 178 Joseph street, Chatham 1,000,000
GORDON MIFFIN, Merlin 516,000
EDGAR MARKHAM, Belle River 396,000
RETA McLISTER, Bothwell 1,700,000
WILLIE VALADE, Essex R. R, No. 2 898,000
MISS HAZEL DICKMAN, Highgate 297,000
MISS VIOLA JOHNSTON, Bothwell 1,461,000
MRS. C. B. AGAR, Chatham R. R. No. 1 1,110,000
CARMAN BULLER, Ridgetown 417,000
MISS EDNA CHATTERSON, Northwood 985,000
MRS. SYDNEY COOK, Kingsville 581,000
MISS ALMA DALMAGE, Ridgetown 211,200
GORDON FOX, Dresden 422,000
MISS BLANCHE HICKS, Box 27, Bothwell 829 000
MisS ETHEL HUFFMAN, Arner R. R. No, 599000
JACOB LOUNSBERY, Ridgetown 647,000
MISS LEAH LESPERANCE, Comber 78,000
MRS. E. L. MOORE, Thamesville R. R. No, 1,211,000
RUSSELL MOUNTEER, Chatham ..... "317.000
MRS. JAS, G. McGREGOR, Ridgetown R R. By Rcacicnnnacsn 015;)00
DONALD McMILLAN, Ridgetown R. R. No. 2 595 005
MISS LILLIAN McDONALD, Dresden 311,000
MiSS MARJORIE ROSS, Bothwell 418,000
MISS BERNICE SNARY, Dresden 464,000
MISS FREDA SHEELER, Merlin R. R, No. 8 478’000
ALVA P. STEVENS, 103 Emma street, Chatham 627 000
MISS INA M. SAMS, Merlin Ry Sy

0. WRIGHT, Thamesville R. R. No. 4 ... g s
LLOYD HARVEY, 32 Poplar street, Chatham 3f3.’°00
MiSS NORMA McGUIRE, Sandwich St., Amherstburg. ~é<,":g0
MRS. THOMAS DRENNAN, Croton R. R. No. 1 g
MISS BEATRICE McVITTIE, Blenheim g
MISS EUNICE WANGENHEIM, 184 Richmond, Chatham... 1'234'000
MISS CURDILIA WILKIN, Highgate '“9,990
E. C. WACKLEY, 198 Dougali avenue, Windsor 6‘7::—;6‘)
MISS EVELYN GLENN, 81 Dover street, Chatham 102'058
MISS MARGARET MURPHY, Fletcher R. R. No, 1 .. ... ... $.987.000
MRS. HOWARD SETTERINGTON, Wheatiey R. R. No. 3 1,150 600
MiSS PEARL CLOW, Blenheim R. R. No. 2 1.516.000
MISS MARY FORSYTHE, Highgate '329'050
ARTHUR J. MASTER, Highgate 0
MRS. J, J. LITTLE, 360 St. Clair street, Chatham 612;";;'0
MISS IRENE COWAN, Tilbury 1414@0
MRS. FRED CHANTLER, 175 Windsor avenue, Windsor. S
MRS. J. W. SHAW, Leamtngton rf27'cm

MRS.
£€97,000

192,000
1,484,000

1,000
1,100,000
972,000
1,497,000
416,000

LILLIAN V. McARRGHER, El;ex
MISS LILLIAN V., LYALL, Essex

MRS, J. P. BOULTON, Wailaceburg
MISS ENA McBRIDE, Amherstburg
MISS ALICE WELLS, Tupperville

MISS

District No. 3—Lambton and Middlesex Counties

GLADYS AIKEN, Brigden
ELVA HODGSON, Appin
ALICE CARLEY, Lambeth
MiSS GLADYS BARONS, Belmont
MISS HAZEL COOK, Lucan
FRED CUNNINGHAM,

LLOYD DOWSWELL, Inwood R. R. Ne. 1

MISS ESTELLA KINGWELL, Dorchester

MRS. JAMES LEONARD, Forest

MISS ANNIE MURPHY, Strathroy

MISS ADA MUNRO, Ailsa Craig

MISS 1DA McINTYRE, Wyoming

COLLIE McGREGOR, 127 Crawford street, Sarnia
EARL McNALLY, Alvinston

MISS ETTA SWANSON. 157 North Front street, Sarnia. .
MISS LIZZIE STEWART, Komoka ........

MISS PZARL WILSON, Strathroy

MiSS
MISS

MISS 1,311,000

976,000

1,400,000
122,000

District No. 3 (Continued)
MRS. A. CONN, Melbourne PRI MR RS S S A SR SRRl 4
GEORGE FARQUHAR, THedfOrd .......eeeessssssseses soeesnsees
MISS FLOSSIE ROBERTS, Courtright ..cccvcisccassscnsbinssssnsssssh
MISS ALMA WISEMAN, THOFNARIO ...ccesossctcasssssissonne
GEORGE VAN HORN, Thorndale
MISS
MISS
MiISSs
A. D.
MISS
M:!SS
JOHN
D, A.
MiSs
MiSsS

tieseses 496,000
. 900,000
1,000,000
cesesss 1,322,000
... 1,321,000
314,000
1,416,000
1,297,000
787,000
900,000
616,000
1,198,000
1,211,000
846,600
84,000
216,000
1,284,000
1,000,000
1,296,000
462,000
726,000

EVA FISHER, Muncey ........ .... . sesssesnne
ALICE GILLAM, Mount Brydges ... . sned eee
MARGARET M. GIBSON, Delaware
MONGER, Thedford

ELINOR McNABB, Meibourne
MAY REDDY. Lucan . Seen A ohsies
M SADLER, Mossley B R No. 1. oliilisiaiiiaiiisisiciais
STIRTON, Aillsa Cralg R. R, NO. 1 ...coececcocscasses
EDNA J. WATTERWORTH, GIENCOL «ceoveeeencsoeneccnnosnses
LUCY 1. BROWN, 233 S. Brock street, Sarnia ..

MISS GRACE BEDARD, Courtright
MISS ANNIE BURNHAM, Sombra
MISS VERA BANTING, Ailsa Craig
MISS MARGARET CAMPBELL, Dorchester
MIiSS GERALDINE CAMERON, Petroiea
MRS. JOHN CHIVERS, Wyoming

MISS LAWSON DODGE, Strathroy R. R. No. 3
MiSS MARGARET FRASER, Bell
N. A. FLANNIGAN, London R. R. No. 6
MISS JESSIE GRIiFFIN, Oil Springs
MISS ELLA JEOFFREY, Newbury
MISS MARGARET KERR,
MRS, D. LOUCH, Belton, R« R. N. 1 ..000unnun

........ secssecen

sesseevan

116,000
252,000
1,116,000
119,000
864,000
1,216,000
1,226,000
1,119,000
440,000
49,000
1,316,000
316,000
964,000
78,000
1,316,000
752,000
985,0(
226,000
1,197,000
996,000
862,000
497,000

Telephone, Petrolea .

Glencoe

MISS IRENE WHITECAR, 189 Wellington St., Sarnia. .

F. E. NICHOL, Wilton Grove

RUSSELL PARKER, Watford R. R. No. 8

MRS. W. E, PARSONS, Komoka

CLAYTON ROHRER, Belmont

MRS. LON SCOTT, London R. R. No. 8

MISS GLADYS FOSTER, 328 King and Clifford, Sarnia
MISS CATHARINE BINDNER, Alvinston

MISS PEARL ANDERSON, Petrolea

JACK IRWIN, Watford

MISS MYRTLE SUTHERLAND, Komoka

W. B. THOMPSCN, Newbury R. R. No.

MISS MARION TAYLOR, Corunna
MISS FLORENCE TEDDER, Denfield
R. F. TURNER, Denfield
MRS. EDMUND VIGNEAU,
W. 4. FRASER, Forest
'A1SS PEARL BAILEY, Wyoming

J. O'BRIEN, 276 Donald street, Sarnia

LAWRENMCE WARREN, Lambeth

MISS BEATRICE EDWARDS, Watford

MISS ALMA V, BARN, Watford

wW. H. TRICKER, Sarnia

MISS M. C. MILNE, Lambeth

MRS. HARRY KING, Mooretown 5

FRANCIS W. SHANKS, 272 Wellington street, Sarnia
BASIL WATSON, Watford R. R.

GORDON D. PERRY, Watford R.

MISS LULU McFALLS, Lucan

MISS LILLIAN GOLARMEAN, Port Lambton R. R. No. ¥
MISS FLOSSIE BEATTIE, Forest

MRS. ANNIE GOODHILL, Forest R, R. No. 4 .

MiSS MAMIE McNAUGHTON, Ailsa Craig

MISS BERTHA KARR, Forest e

JAMES PHIEBS, 220 S. Mitton street, Sarnia

MRS. ALICE ROLSTON, Florence R. R. No, 2 ...
MISS MYRTLE CAIRNS, Camlachie

ALEX. LANG, Sarnia

MISS MARION BAL'ANTYME Mrunt Brydges
FLORENCE BURRELL, 4183 Welby street, Sarnia
MRS. LEWIS KERRIDGE, Wilton Grove R, R. No.
MISS VIOLET GOULD, Glencoe :

MISS HELEN MacDONALD, R. R. No. 1, Wyommg
MRS. ARNOLD, i.ambeth

MISS NELLIE LOUKS, Watford

1/:) Chrlstma $t. N., Sarnia...
376,000
296,000
800,000
221,000
560,000
768,000
898,000
1,225,000
411,000
897,000
194,000
1,110,000
826,000
547,000
900,000
955,000
450,000
172,000
&91,000
1,090,000 /
122,000
1,217,000
199,000
694,000
916,000
262,000
116,000
527,000

District No. 4—Elgin and Norfolk Counties.

917,000
1,298,000

MIS5 SADIE LOGAN, Courtland

JOHN WALKER, Port Dover

J. McCOIG, Grand Hotel,
J. A. ARMSTRONG, Port
MISS MAUDE CAMERON,
MISS NETTIE WHALLS

M. UNDERHILL,
MiSS CARRIE HOOVER, Rodney R. R. No. 2 ,,.......
MISS M. J. CLARK, Dutton

MISS MARY McGREGOR, Dutton R. R. No. 2 .

MISS BEATRICE CCX, St. Thomas R. R.

MiSS H. DRAKE, Box 131, Shedden

MISS GLADYS RAMEY, Simcoe

F. L. RAVIN, Clear Creek

MRS. E. WHITE, Delhi

CORP. A. G. SANDERSON, A)lrner

D. A. McVICAR, Belmont R. R. No,

MISS MARY E. McCALLUM, Dutton R. R.

MISS HELENA DENT, Dutton

MRS. A. SHIPPEY, Rodney :

EARL STAR BROOKS, Spri ngne'd B’ R.

MISS F. WESTGOTTE, Harrietsvilie

W. GRAND WAR?D, Nixon R. R. No.

WESLEY LUM'.EY, lona

MRS. R. MGRIRIS, lona

MORLEY ZAVITZ, Ayimer

P. J. HUTER, Stoddart House, Delhi

J. F. W' LSON, 38 Colborne street, Simcce

MISS L'ZZ!E’ GOODLAND, 301 Talbot street, Simcoe
MRS, M. SAFFORD, Simcoe R. R. No. 1

TENNICE M, GILLETT, R. R. No. 4, Aylmer

MISS IVA SMALL, Shedden 5

MRS, JOSEPH O'DELL, Wellington btrent. St.

Central
.1,000,000
587,000
297,000
*162,000
429,000
311,060
614,000
69,000
396,000

Burwell
Wallacetown
Shedden

Aylmer

1,158,000
985,000
884,000

1,304,000
789,000
900,000
400,000
347,000
492,000
..1,187,000

.1,110,000
874,000
806,000

District Np. 5—OCxford and Brant Couiues.

CECIL MURRAY,
LORNE PHILLIP, Ingersoll
L. D. BARRETT, Salford
CHARLFS F. CHESTERMAN, Ingersoli
SS MARY DEVLIN, Tiilsonburg
W. E. RE FOREST, Springford
MISS G. EVERETT, Tillsonburg
MISS FLORENCE GREENFIELD, Embro
MiSS EVA DANIEL, Mount Eigin
EARL F. HOSACK, Tilisonburg, Box 497
MISS MABEL HICKS, Tillsonburg
MISS MAY CAMPBELL, Y. W. C. A., Brantford
MISS VERNA JOHNSTON, 19 Port street, Brantforqd
MISS LETA PIPER., 8 Drummond street, Brantford
FRANK STROWBRIDGE, 19 Colborne street,
MISS CARRIE CODY, Embro R. K, Np. 4
M(SS RUBY FALKINS, Culloden
WILLIAM MACHAN, 89 Dalhousie street, Crantford
MRS. TURANCE PARSON, 216 Brock street,
MISS HAZEL SMITH, Culloden

Ingersoll 121,000
584,000
1,116,000

1,398,000

879,000
869,000
..1,246,000
764,000
11,000
585,000

1,387,000
800,000

518,000

District No. 5 (Continued)

MRS. T. WHITiING, Tillsonburg
MISS B. CARROLL, Ingersoll
PTE. GEORGE SAPER, Tillsonburg

LAWRENCE E. BODWELL, Burgessville

ROBERT SANFORD, Woodstock

MISS EVA NEWTON, Woodstock.....

PERCY PELTON, Woodstock

HARRY MUNN, Woodstock

MISS DORIS GREENFIELD. 239 Nelson St., Brantford
MISS BECKY JOSEPH, Henrietta avenue, Brantford
MRS. J. E. LAWRENCE, Woodstock .

ceessnses

District No. 6—Waterloo and Wellington Counties,

MRS. A. AUSTIN, 21 Ann street, Gueiph

WILLIAM BENNINGER, Kitchener

MISS L. M. BRUCE, Alien street, Waterioo

FRANCIS FRERRIER, 30 Ella street, IKitchener

MISS MAY FORLER, 71 Tuerk street, Kitchener .
MORRIS LOVEGROVE, 40 Beck avenue, Galt

F. HOLBEIN, Kitchener

H. F. C. RAW, 72 Snyder avenue, Kitchener ...

F. HUBBARD, Beverly street, Galt

CECIL MOORE, Walper House, Kitchener ......
CAMPBELL TAYLOR, 18 Main street, Galt

EDGAR WACKETT, Kitchener

MRS. N. E. ABBOTT, 20 Norfolk street, Guelph

MRS. THOMAS GREEN, Baden

F. H. C. MARTIN, 121 David street, Kntchener

MISS HAZEL McMILLAN, 62 St. George Sq., Gueiph
FRED SOLOMON, 145 Wilmot street, Kitchener

C. SMITH, 118 Grove street, Guelph

JOHN THURLOW, 93 King street west, Kitchener

MISS GRACE ERB, Elmira

MiISS ANTOINETTE OTTO, E mira

WILLIAM McKENZIE, Elmira

ARTHUR LASCHINGAR, Elmira

MISS DELLA WINGER, Elmira

MISS BEATRICE BEHRENS, Eimira

R. A. SHEA, agent G. T. R., Palmerston

MISS ADDA SMITH, 77 Ainsiee street, Galt

MISS GLADYS OSGOODE, Preston

NORMAN RUSSELL, Box 43, Preston .

MiSS ROCKIE KERTCHER, Homewood Ave. Kutchener
JOHN W. SOUTAR, 127 Frederick street, Kitchener

M. S, COPLAND, Harriston

WILLIAM WRAG, 26 Todd street, Gaxt Y
GORDON ROSS, Gueiph Shoe Company. uw_»,h
IRVING G. AUT, 70 Edward street, Kitchener
WILLIAM ROCKWELL, Waterloo

MISS ROSA EMMRICK, 186 Victoria streft
JACK B. BROWN, Kitchener
GEQO. McATEER, American

K:t.:henﬁr.

Hote!, Guelph .

District No. 7—Huron and Perth Counties.

MISS MAY GELDART, 61 E. Gore, Stratford ...
MISS VERCY GEIGER, Hensall
MISS MAY HODGERT, Exeter
MISS EVA HAMILTON, Stratford
MISS ELLA HALL, 13t Dufferin
MISS MARVEL HUMPHREY, Stratford
MRS, H. H. MALLOY, Hensall
ANDREW MOIR, Hensali

OSCAR MOUSLEY, Atwood ASHES e
MRS, H. NAYLOR, 414 Ontario strntt
MISS ULDENE ROSS, St. Marys
MRS. A. G. THOMPSON, Listowel 2
JOHN H. WILHELM, Stratford R. R, No.
JAMES BAIGENT, Exeter

MERVYN E. CANN, Exeter :
MRS. ANDREW DOUGALL, Box 205, He
MRS. WALLACE HOUGH, Wingham
HILTON HUNTER, Wingham

MRS. J. A. JOHNSON, Queen St. E,,
MRS. J. LINDENFIELD, Hensall

MISS B. McKAY, Wingham

STEWART ROBERTSON, Cromarty..
MRS. THOS. WEBSTER, 4
NORMAN CARSON, Exeter R. R. No, 3
MISS GLADYS MAWHINNEY, Exeter
NORMAN PARSONS, Exeter
KENNETH WISBY, Singer
MIS3 INA HUDSON, Hensall
MRS, H. M. LOVE, Hensall ..
WILL MANSCON, Exeter
MRS. JAMES W, MANNI
NMISS MABEL NMASKELL,
M. G. SILLERY, Seaforth i
JOHN LAMOND, St. Marys R. R. No
ARTHUR DICK, Seaforth ...cemsomic.
JOSEPH HAROLID KLEIN, Seaforth
MISS SADIE B. ROBINSON, Seaiorth
MISS CARRIE V. GOOKE, Mitchell
MISS VERA G. LATIMER, St
MISS WARRENER, Goderich ;
MISS MARY NGLAN. care Allis ,,ha,lm) s, .
MISS IRENE ROOME. 135 Ontario street, Str
MISS EVELY AMEY, 32 Brunswick street, S
MRS, W. STONE, Hensall

MRS, JAS. H. WRIGH1, Seaforth
GORDON CAHOON, Stratford Brass Co.,
MRS. FRED BLOOMFIELD, Hay P. 0.,
MiISS LENA BURLING, Blyth

street,

nsall

Exeter

Sewing M. Co., Stratfor

NG, Clinton
Gederich

David street, Gederic

Stratford
atford .
tratford ...

Stratford
Exeter

District No. 8—Bruce

MISS LORNA CAMPBELL, Lucknow
MISS FLORENCE COOK, Lucknow
JOHN C. DIETRICK, Chesley :
MiSS MARGARET N. ’v‘chAY Box 3{,“.
MiSS MAE McPHAIL, Box 367, Kincardine
MISS SUSIE NELSON, Box 2r:b, Kincardine
MRS. ALFRED STEWART, Eden Grove
SHAUSE, Ayton
IDA McKAY, Leith
PROUD, Walter Falls
FINCH, Kincardine Gale B
JEAN DRUMMOND, Box 354, Kincardine
ANNIE KENNEDY, Lucknow R. R. No. 5
GRACE HENDERSON, Walkerton
RUTH GARNER, Walkerton
MARCCLLA WEILER, Box 7,
BESSIE McKNIGHT, Owen So
o -nAM C. KUEHNER, Hanover
HENRY HERBERT WELLS, Port
MISS MAUD SAUNDERS, East Linton
MiSS BLANCHE EMMERTON, Ripley Sl
MiISS BEATRICE LAKE, Queen street, Kincardine
CECIL McKELLAR, Standard Bank,
MiSS HELEN MCcAULEY, Southampton
Miss ESTELLE EVERTS, Port Elgin
MRS. J. KOLBE, Elsinore P. O.
MISS MINNIE BRECKENBROUGH, 3th St., O.wn Sound .

LEO SOUELL, Southampton
MISS LAURA KINCH, H6pwcrth

DEPUTY CHIEF MACAFFERY, Fire Department, OWEH Sound
MISS MINNIE ROBINSON, Tara S
SERGT. WILLIAM BENNINGER, Com mercial "'Otel
ALBERT BUHLMAN, Commercial Hotcl Mildmay
MISS ALVINA ELDRIDGE, Wiarton

Kov‘\ ar i"1~

Tiverton

Clifford

784,000
600,000
284,000
416,000
416,000
724,000
116,000
984,000
141,000
171,000
816,000

132,000
276,000
428,000
387,000
182,000
114,000
97,009
142,000
87,000
206,000
68,000
141,000
102,000
916,000
694,000
211,000
655,000
47,000
876,000
1 1 1,000
000
c,:_,O\)‘
106,000
134,000
161,000
962,000

1,000,000
VOTES!

This Is How To
Get Them

Two Three-Year Subscriptions, Lon-
don, $5 a year 100,000

Bonus on $30 Worth 100,000

Two Five-Year New Su bscriptions, by
Mail, at §3 a year.

Bonus on $30 Worth

Two Three-Year Renewa
a year

Bonus on $30 Worth
Two Five-Year Renewals,

Bonus on $30 Worth
Nine One-Year New Su
don, $5 a year
Bonus on $45 Worth
Ten One-Year New
Mail, $3 a year

Bonus on $30 Worth

bscriptions, Lon-

.90,000

150,000

N . 0 P RS 8

One for each

D PP

Costin

One for eac

$JIU LaC:l

One for each of the ¢




